
 

 

 

3rd Year Class, Fall 2024, Block Exam/Quiz Schedule  
 

COURSE NAME 
 

NUMBER           EXAM/QUIZ DATE 
 

COORDINATOR 
 

Food and Fiber Animal Medicine and 
Surgery, and Production & Herd Health 

 

 
VMED 836 Dr. D. McKenzie 

 

 

Exam I (Respiratory) 
Monday, 09/22/2025 (8:10am-9:00am)   

 

Exam II (Small Ruminant Diseases) 
Monday, 10/27/2025 (8:10am-9:00am)   

Final Exam Wednesday, 12/10/2025 (8:00am-9:00am) 
  

    
 

Small Animal Surgery I 
 

VMED 833 
 

Dr. L. Linn 
 

Midterm Exam Thursday, 10/02/2025 (8:10am-9:00am)   

Final Exam Thursday, 12/04/2025 (8:00am-9:00am)    

    
 

Small Animal Medicine I 
 

VMED 832 
Dr. Carlson  

 

Exam I  
Wednesday, 09/03/2025 (9:10am-10:00am   

 

Exam II 
Wednesday, 10/23/2025 (9:10am-10:00am)   

 

Exam III  
Thursday, 11/13/2025 (9:10am-10:00am)   

 

Final Exam (Comprehensive) 
Tuesday, 12/09/2025 (9:00am-10:00am)   

    
 

Diagnostic Imaging 
 

VMED 826 
 

Dr. M. Alkhal 
 

 
Exam I 

Monday, 9/12/2025 (11:10am-12:00pm)   

Exam II Wednesday, 10/08/2025 (11:10am-12:00pm)  
 

 

Exam III 
Monday, 11/03/2025 (11:10am-12:00pm)   

 
Final Exam 

Monday, 12/08/2025 (11:00am-12:00pm)   

    



 

Grand Rounds VMED 839 Dr. A. Mohamed  

    

 

Equine Medicine & Surgery I 
 

VMED 835 
Dr. Allred/McKenzie  

Exam I  Friday, 09/19/2025 (10:10am-11:00am)   

Exam II  Monday, 10/06/2025 (10:10am-11:00am)   

Exam III  Monday, 11/10/2025 (10:10am-11:00am)   

Final Exam  Friday, 12/12/2025 (10:00am-11:00am)   

    

 

Small Animal Surgery Lab 
 

VMED 834 
 

Dr. Linn 
 

Midterm Exam (Anesthesia Lab)                  Tues. & Wed. 08/26 and 08/27/2025  

(1:10pm-4:30pm) 

  

Midterm Exam (Surgery Lab)                 Tues. & Wed. 9/09 and 09/10/2025  

(1:10pm-4:30pm) 

  

Final Exam                       Thursday, 12/11/2025  

(1:00pm-4:00pm) 
  

    

 

Clinical Skills Lab I 
 

VMED 838 
 

Dr. N. Aoi 
*Each Rotation may have 
exams 

Midterm Exam Thursday, 09/18/2025   

Rotation Exam #1 Friday, 10/03/2025   

Rotation Exam #2 Friday, 10/24/2025   

Final Exam  Monday, 12/01/2025 (1:00pm-4:30pm)   

   TOTAL CREDITS  

22 
NOTE: Examinations begin at the same time that class begins, 10 minutes after the hour, unless otherwise specified. Announced and unannounced 



 

quizzes may be administered during scheduled class or examination periods. Students are required to attend classes during the examination period. The 

final examination schedule with dates, times and locations are below. 



 

 
 

 

3rd Year Class, Fall 2023, FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 

 

Course Name Location Date Final Exam Time 

 

Course 

Coordinator 

Food and Fiber Animal Medicine and 
Surgery, and Production & Herd 

Health (VMED 836) 

 

 
Large Animal 

Classroom A&B 
Wednesday, 12/10/2025 8am – 9am 

Dr. McKenzie 

 

Small Animal Medicine I (VMED 832) 
Large Animal 

Classroom A&B Tuesday, 12/09/2025 9am-10am 
Dr. Carlson 

 

Clinical Skills Lab I (VMED 838) 
Large Animal 

Classroom A&B Tuesday, 12/02/2025 1pm-4:30pm 
Dr. Noriko 

 

Small Animal Surgery I (VMED 833) 
Large Animal 

Classroom A&B Thursday, 12/04/2025 8am-9am 
Dr. Linn 

 

Diagnostic Imaging (VMED 826) 
Large Animal 

Classroom A&B Monday, 12/08/2025 11am-12pm 
Dr. Alkhal 

Equine Medicine and Surgery I  

(VMED 835) 

Large Animal 

Classroom A&B Friday, 12/12/2025 10am-11am 
Dr. Allred/McKenzie 

 

Small Animal Surgery Lab  

(VMED 834) 

Canine 

Surgery/Holding 

Building 
Thursday, 12/11/2025 1pm-4pm 

Dr. Linn 

 


